Intro A Jr

(C) Holmes,

201 Lucia Murdoch
244 Sienna Shelton

Intro A Sr
(C) Holmes,
209 Christina Ellison

Intro B Jr
(C) Holmes,
201 Lucia Murdoch

Intro B Sr
(C) Holmes,
209 Christina Ellison

Intro C Jr
(C) Holmes,
247 Makenzie Headley

Training 1 Sr
(C) Holmes,
208 Carolyn Geise

Training 2 Jr
(C) Holmes,
246 Maggie Meyer

Training 2 Sr

(C) Holmes,

235 Christina Ellison
208 Carolyn Geise

Training 3 Jr

(C) Holmes,

246 Maggie Meyer
214 Tessa Belluso

Training 3 Sr
(C) Holmes,
235 Christina Ellison

First 1

(C) Holmes,

242 kylie henneman
205 Katie Lippert
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Namaste
Joy

Eclipse

Namaste

Eclipse

Joy

Delilah

Cachet

Fitzuarda
Delilah

Cachet
Walk the Line

Fitzuarda

Rhea's Xmas Flame
Tails Tonight

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot-Canter Test C 2019

Training Level, Test 1 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019

Training Level, Test 3 2019

First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
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102.0
93.0

97.5

107.0

95.5

116.5

178.5

203.5

189.0
187.5

1825
179.5

1845

170.5
166.5

63.750%
58.125%

60.938%

66.875%

59.688%

58.250%

68.654%

70.172%

65.172%
64.655%

62.931%
61.897%

63.621%

58.793%
57.414%
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First 2

(C) Holmes,

204 Kristen Smith
237 Jeanne Larkin
205 Katie Lippert

First 3

(C) Holmes,

204 Kristen Smith
237 Jeanne Larkin

Second Level %TOC
(C) Holmes,
238 Nick Larkin
239 Nick Larkin
236 Christina Ellison
240 Alexis Baker
206 Kay Dixon

Third Level %TOC
(C) Holmes,

240 Alexis Baker

243 Sydney Brueneman

Fourth Level %TOC
(C) Holmes,
245 Brittany Geglein

FEI %TOC

(C) Holmes,

203 Linda Burtwistle
207 lIsi Brown

Thoroughbred %TOC
(C) Holmes,

204 Kristen Smith

242 kylie henneman

USEA %TOC

(C) Holmes,

210 Dan Kreitl
211 Dan Kreitl
212 Dan Kreitl
214 Tessa Belluso
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See What it is
Cellusana Smell the Coffee
Tails Tonight

See What it is
Cellusana Smell the Coffee

Cellusana Alex Too
Cellusana Polish Smarts
Rockin Rousseau
Solange

Houdini

Solange
FYKarlos

Hohenfels SH

Puerto Rico
Hercules

See What it is
Rhea's Xmas Flame

Carmango
Horales

Eezy Cruise Lad
Walk the Line

First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019

First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019

Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 2 2019

Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019

Fourth Level, Test 1 2019

FEI Intermediate | 2020
FEI Prix St. Georges 2018

USEA Eventing - Training Test A 2018

First Level, Test 1 2019

USEA Eventing - Advanced Test B 2018
USEA Eventing - Advanced Test B 2018
USEA Eventing - Advanced Test B 2018
USEA Eventing - Novice Test B 2018
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244.0
217.0
193.0

262.5
226.0

297.0
275.5
239.0
265.5
255.0

234.0
224.0

279.0

235.0
224.5

1525
174.5

237.5
234.0
217.5
121.0

69.714%
62.000%
55.143%

72.917%
62.778%

70.714%
65.595%
64.595%
63.214%
62.195%

63.243%
60.541%

71.538%

69.118%
66.029%

72.619%
60.172%

74.219%
73.125%
67.969%
57.619%
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Equitation W/T/C
(C) Holmes,
213 Brittany Geglein Black Velvet Dressage Seat Equitation 8.2 82.000% 1
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